Blue Marlins Qualification Meet Ib
Den Haag, 13- - 14-4-2024

Programmanr. 10
13-4-2024 - 16:41

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 9

3 Violetta pflug
4 Vismaya Borganve
5 Emma Karapetyan

Serie 2van 9

1 Annick Gorissen
Nicky Wang
Natasha Stewart
Yara Fortes
Milou Bellekom
Jente Parlevliet
Isa Renders
Laura Munne

o~NOOhAWN

Serie 3van 9

1 Demivan Antwerpen
Juna van Gennip

Britt Duijvestijn

Minouk Dovic

Claudia Etherden

Linette van Elst

Amber van Oostenbrugge
Sayhan Bulut

O ~NOULh WN

Serie 4 van 9

Hanna Advokaat
Eefje van Hinsbergen
Florine Rausch
Juliette Rausch
Evelien de Vree
Brisa Dekkers
Marlies Brouwer
Gabriela Borges

O~NO O~ WNE

Serie 5van 9

1 Jade Belmar
Amila Mustafic
Annelie Batenburg
Sanne Peters
Veronica Borges
Sanne Mulder
Sofija Velevska
Frederique Bos

oO~NO O WDN

Serie 6 van 9

1 Zuzanna Kowalczyk
Juul Schellekens
Noor Polman
Annedieke Scholte
Elin Riedijk

Amber Tiesinga
Minke Oliva Bouman
Guusje Winkel

o~NOoO O WN

vereniging

Blue Marlins
Psv
Psv

Blue Marlins

Blue Marlins

Blue Marlins

Blue Marlins

Westland Swimming Stars
Noordwijkerhout

Psv

Dz&Pc

Westland Swimming Stars
Psv

Blue Marlins

Psv

Blue Marlins

Blue Marlins

De Stelle

Psv

Psv

Blue Marlins
DES

DES

Blue Marlins
GZC DONK
Dz&Pc

Blue Marlins

Blue Marlins
Dz&Pc

Psv

Psv

Blue Marlins
\WAVY4

ZPCH

GZC DONK

Psv

Psv

CWW Swimteam
Blue Marlins
Blue Marlins
Dz&Pc

Blue Marlins
ZPCH

inschrijftijd

NT
41.93
52.87

40.38
39.98
39.79
39.05
39.38
39.95
40.14
41.28

36.65
36.46
35.39
35.14
35.15
35.92
36.48
37.60

33.33
32.74
32.49
32.05
32.16
32.71
32.86
34.91

31.58
31.30
30.98
30.73
30.92
31.18
31.41
31.98

30.50
30.36
30.23
30.11
30.16
30.32
30.39
30.66

200804704
201103500
201203076

201002248
201003292
201201382
201103030
201101506
201003900
201201868
198302916

200704414
201201378
201003658
201202030
200804706
200801266
201003958
201201722

200901502
201002252
200804508
200604810
201002158
201002164
201101152
201201726

200704900
201200026
201001962
200401112
200903380
200900280
201102774
201004030

200503860
200701392
200501248
200701110
201002056
200600782
201100104
200704012

S14

S10 AH,5,1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Blue Marlins
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Blue Marlins Qualification Meet Ib
Den Haag, 13- - 14-4-2024

Programmanr. 10, Dames, 50m vrije slag

Serie 7 van 9

Linou van Kampen
Fenne Peters

Eva Ehlert
Alexandra Gepkens
Merel Bijl

Sophie van Leent
Puck van Wees
Cerisa van Kesteren

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Serie 8van 9

1 Phyllis Legein
Fleur van den Eijk
Fenna Westerneng
Alisha Vieira

Marit Boomers
Anna Lepoutre
Kim de Jong

Mariia Kostina

O~NOOLhA WN

Serie 9van 9

Lola Verheijen

Karin Rijkelijkhuizen
llse Rozema

Babette van der Kaaij
Charlotte Woltjes
Vivianne Woltjes
Esmee Mulder

Nikita Snoeren

O~NOULDA WNPE

ZPCH

Psv

GZC DONK

Vzc

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73
Blue Marlins

De Dolfijn

ZPCH

ZPC Nederweert

Blue Marlins

Dz&Pc

Blue Marlins

Blue Marlins

Psv

Westland Swimming Stars
Blue Marlins

Psv

Dz&Pc

Blue Marlins
Blue Marlins
Vzc

Vzc

Dz&Pc
wvZz

29.75
29.48
29.44
29.39
29.40
29.45
29.63
29.77

29.19
29.01
28.93
28.55
28.73
28.99
29.16
29.34

28.09
27.75
27.10
26.98
27.05
27.27
28.03
28.35

201000594
200601388
201002026
200701690
200900762
200800522
200901020
200105934

200801396
200900304
200900070
199904554
200804810
201100534
200401522
201002042

201100832
199403358
200803318
199902234
200700110
200501524
200800038
200600342

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Blue Marlins
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